PHONE: 800–745–5450  •  FAX: 800–876–5397 1
Wilco Supply
SLIDING DOOR ROLLERS
Bottom Roller Assemblies
• For sliding glass doors
• 11/4" grooved steel ball bearing roller
• Steel Housing — 31/16"L × 13/16"H ×
3/4"W

• One set per package, with screws and
binder posts
To key this handle, order Key Cylinder No. 14644 (F/O)
To order this handle already keyed, order No. 14643
(F/O)
Part No.
SLD 14186
“Universal”
Replacement handle for all inside and out-
side glass door handles. Features safety
anti–lift key which prevents manipulation of
sliding panel. Complete with instructions.
• Surface mounted
• Not keyed
• Inside handle heavy extruded aluminum
with wood–grain strip
• Adjustable strike
• Outside pull — clear anodized
• Strike
• One set per package, with binder posts
and screw kit
Part No. Description
SLD 14206 ------------------Aluminum Handle
SLD 14206–B---------------Bronze Handle
Glass door handle and latch set and outside
pull.
• Not keyed
• Surface mounted
• Inside handle with holes centered at 37/8"
• Walnut pull insert
• Outside pull — clear anodized
• Anti–lift key prevents unauthorized entry
by outside door manipulation
• One set per package, with screw kit
Part No.
SLD 14377
WHOLESALE HARDWARE & LOCKSMITHS SUPPLIES2
Wilco Supply
SLIDING DOOR HANDLESETS
Glass door handle and latch set with outside
pull.
• Surface mounted
• Aluminum finish
• Inside handle is wood with thumb turn
• Outside pull is die cast
• Latch
• Strike
• One set per package, with screws
Part No. Keying.........
SLD 14950------------Not Keyed
SLD 14950K----------Keyed...........
Glass door handle, outside pull and latch.
• Surface mounted
• Anodized aluminum finish
• Inside handle: extruded aluminum with
wood grain strip
• Flush outside pull: extruded aluminum
• Clam latch with metal activator
• Binder posts and screws
• Not keyed
• One set per package
Part No.
SLD 14399
Fits International patio door and other slid-
ing glass doors. Cannot be forced open,